BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors

Class Class
1 Junior 70cm Open
2 Junior 80cm Open
3 Junior British Novice

4 Junior Discovery/90cm Open

5 Blue Chip Feed Balancer

Junior Newcomers/1m Open

6 Squibb & Davies

Junior Foxhunter/1.10 Open

Horse/Pony

Mica Hot Chocolate
Hold On Henry
Mr Watkins

Rockin Robin
Mr Marple
Cookie 'n' Cream Surprise

Mr Watkins

Mr Watkins
Kiltartan Lad

Strider IIT
Captain Luke

Boogie OnBlaze

Miss Marmalade

Boy Romeo

Sunkissed Lad

Boy Romeo

16TH November 2008

Rider
G Lovett 1st
G Lovett 2nd
Z Fuller 3rd
E Haynes 1st
J Palmer-Evans 2nd
A Robson 3rd
Z Fuller 4th
Z Fuller 1st
A Conway-Hyde 2nd
C Jones 3rd
C Pudge 1st
B Bould 2nd
B Dean 3rd
R Warner 1st
C Pudge 2nd
R Warner 1st

Position Prize Money

15.00
10.00
8.75

15.00
10.00
8.75
8.75

25.00
15.00
11.75

20.00

14.00
10.20

25.00
15.00

25.00



