BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors 16TH November 2008

Class	Class	Horse/Pony	Rider	Position	Prize Money
1	Junior 70cm Open	Mica Hot Chocolate	G Lovett	1s†	15.00
		Hold On Henry	G Lovett	2nd	10.00
		Mr Watkins	Z Fuller	3rd	8.75
2	Junior 80cm Open	Rockin Robin	E Haynes	1st	15.00
		Mr Marple	J Palmer-Evans	2nd	10.00
		Cookie 'n' Cream Surprise	A Robson	3rd	8.75
		Mr Watkins	Z Fuller	4th	8.75
3	Junior British Novice	Mr Watkins Kiltartan Lad	Z Fuller A Conway-Hyde	1st 2nd	25.00 15.00
		Strider III	C Jones	3rd	11.75
4	Junior Discovery/90cm Open	Captain Luke	C Pudge	1st	20.00
		Boogie OnBlaze	B Bould	2nd	14.00
		Miss Marmalade	B Dean	3rd	10.20
_					
5	Blue Chip Feed Balancer	Boy Romeo	R Warner	1st	25.00
	Junior Newcomers/1m Open	Sunkissed Lad	C Pudge	2nd	15.00
6	Squibb & Davies	Boy Romeo	R Warner	1st	25.00
	Junior Foxhunter/1.10 Open				